11:30
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37

UUFM Annual Meeting Agenda
May 5, 2024

Greeting & Quorum Count
Chalice Lighting
Congregational Covenant of Right Relations
Review Agenda for additions/changes
Approve Minutes of Mid-Year Meeting
Reports
o Ministry Highlights — Rev. Diana
o Board Highlights— Sarah
. Committee Highlights (Sarah reads)
e CSM
e Personnel
¢ Building and Grounds
. Treasurer’s Report - Liz
. Stewardship Report - Liz

12:05 Nominations Committee - present slate

12:15 Adjourn/Chalice Extinguished



