UUFM Annual Meeting Agenda

May 5, 2024

11:30	Greeting & Quorum Count
11:32	Chalice Lighting
11:33	Congregational Covenant of Right Relations
11:35	Review Agenda for additions/changes
11:36	Approve Minutes of Mid-Year Meeting
11:37	Reports

- Ministry Highlights Rev. Diana
- Board Highlights

 Sarah
- Committee Highlights (Sarah reads)
 - CSM
 - Personnel
 - Building and Grounds
- Treasurer's Report Liz
- Stewardship Report Liz
- 12:05 Nominations Committee present slate
- 12:15 Adjourn/Chalice Extinguished